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ALLERGEN INFORMATION

: ; If you suffer with any allergies that may affect
EY

. .+ your food and drink choices, please speak with

" a member of our team before you order.

Prices include VAT | Cuvées and vintages are subject to change
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BOTTLED BEER
Birra Moretti 4.6% ABV £4.90
Heineken Silver 4% ABv £5
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Gluten Free 51% ABV £5 \
Sol 4.2% ABV £5
Lucky Saint 05% ABvV £4.80
Adnams Ghost Ship 0.5% ABV £5.80
Heineken Alcohol-free £4.30
Guinness Zero (Can) Alcohol-free £6.50

CRAFT BEER )

Menabrea Blonde 4.8% ABv £5.30
Jubel Grapefruit 4% ABv £5.30

Hofmeister Helles 5% aBv £5.30

CIDER

Bulmers Original 45% ABv £6
Orchard Pig Reveller 4.5% ABv £6.50
Old Mout Strawberry & Apple 4% ABv £6
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime 4% ABv £6
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 4% ABv £6

Old Mout Berries & Cherries Alcohol-free £4.90




GIN 25ML

Tanqueray London Dry £4.30

Tanqueray No. Ten £4.70

Gin Mare £5

Slingsby London Dry £4.70

Bombay Sapphire £4.70

Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru £4.90

Sipsmith London Dry £4.50

Hendrick’s £4.70

Hendrick's Neptunia £4.90

;' Roku £4.60
%‘, Whitley Neill Distiller's Cut £4.70
o"!. Lyre's London Dry Alcohol-free £4.90

WHY NOT TRY ONE OF OUR
SPECIALITY GIN & TONICS?

Each contains two measures of your
favourite gin, perfectly complemented with
the best mixers and garnishes. Take a look
at our Cocktail and Gin Menu for full details.
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FLAVOURED GIN 25ML

Bombay Bramble £4.40
Warner's Elderflower £5.20
Warner's Raspberry £4.80
Slingsby Rhubarb £4.80
Slingsby Gooseberry £4.80
Malfy Arancia £4.50
Malfy Rosa £4.50
Didsbury Strawberry & Sicilian Lemon £4.60
Whitley Neill Peach £4.70
Whitley Neill Violet £4.70
Whitley Neill Blood Orange £4.90 3
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VODKA

Ketel One
Grey Goose
Cariel Vanilla

Absolut Raspberri

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Anejo Cuatro

Bacardi Coconut

Kraken Black Spiced

Dead Man’s Fingers Passion Fruit
Havana Club 7yr

Appleton Signature

Appleton 12yr

TEQUILA

Cazcabel Blanco
Cazcabel Reposado

Cazcabel Coffee

Cazcabel Coconut

25ML

£4.10
£5
£4.60

£4.80

25ML

£4.30
£4.40
£4.30
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.40

£6.30

25ML

£4.20
£4.20
£4.70

£4.70



BRANDY 25ML

Courvoisier VS £4.50
Courvoisier VSOP £5
Courvoisier XO £9.60

WHISKY 25ML

Jack Daniel's £4.30
Buffalo Trace £4.60
Eagle Rare £5.80
Monkey Shoulder £4.60
Jameson £4.60
Suntory Toki £4.70
Laphroaig 10yr £6.60
The Balvenie Double Wood 12yr £6.40
Glenfiddich 12yr £4.80
Glenfiddich 15yr £6.60
Glenfiddich 18yr £7.80
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APERITIFS / LIQUEURS

Aperol

Disaronno Amaretto
Chambord

Blend Passion Fruit Liqueur
Tequila Rose Strawberry Liqueur
Southern Comfort
Cointreau

Archers

Melonade

Grand Marnier

Tia Maria

Kahlua

Luxardo Limencello
Luxardo Sambuca White

Luxardo Sambuca Black

Baileys
Martini Extra Dry

Martini Rosso

Pimm’s No. 1

25ML

£4
£4.20
£4.20

£4
£3.90
£4.20

£4

£4
£3.70
£4.20
£4.30
£4.30
£3.90
£3.90

£3.90

50ML

£4.20

£3.60

£3.60

£4.20



LOW & NO ALCOHOL

WINE 175ML / 250ML / BOTTLE
Torres Natureo Muscat, Spain 0.5% ABV £6.25/£8.30/ £24

Green apples, peaches and citrus, bright and
refreshing finish — very sophisticated flavours

Torres Natureo Syrah, Spain 05% ABV £6.25/£8.30/£24
Shows lovely, lively hedgerow fruit on a
well balanced and juicy palate

SPARKING WINE 125ML / BOTTLE
Sparkling Codorniu Ecologca Organic Zero, Spain Alcohol-free £5/£22

Fresh sweet tropical fruit, apple and citrus flavours

BEER & CIDER

Lucky Saint 05% ABvV £4.80
Adnams Ghost Ship 05% ABv £5.80
Heineken Alcohol-free £4.30
Guinness Zero Alcohol-free £6.50
Old Mout Berries & Cherries Alcohol-free £4.90
GIN & TONIC 50ML
Lyre's London Dry Spirit Alcohol-free £9.50

Peas, mint, Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito Alcohol-free £5
Apple juice, lime, mint, sugar syrup

Ginger Fresco Alcohol-free £5
Mint, cucumber, sugar syrup, ginger ale

Passion Fruit No-tini Alcohol-free £5
Pineapple juice, vanilla syrup, passion fruit syrup, lemon, elderflower



SOFT DRINKS / MIXERS

FEVER-TREE

Indian Tonic Water

Light Tonic Water
Elderflower Tonic Water
Mediterranean Tonic Water
Cucumber Tonic Water
Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Pink Grapefruit Soda

FRUITY

Big Tom Tomato

Frobisher’s Orange

Frobisher's Apple

Frobisher’s Cranberry

Frobisher’s Pineapple

Frobisher’s Grapefruit

Frobisher’s Apple Mango Fusion
Frobisher’s Orange Passionfruit Fusion
Kid’'s Cawston Press Apple & Mango

Kid’'s Cawston Press Apple & Summer Berries

10

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

£4

£4
£2.80

£2.80



SOFT DRINKS / MIXERS

FIZZY

Belvoir Farm Raspberry Lemonade

Belvoir Farm Sparkling Elderflower

Franklin & Sons Valencian Orange & Grapefruit
Franklin & Sons Traditional Dandelion & Burdock
Coca-Cola Zero

Diet Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola

Red Bull

WATER
Still

Sparkling
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330ML

£3.40
£3.40

£4

£4
£4.10
£410
£350
£3.50
£3.50

£3.60

750ML

£4.90

£4.90
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