

### CONTENTS

Bottled Beer / Craft Beer 3 Cider 3 Gin 4 Flavoured Gin 5 Vodka 6 Rum 6 Tequila 6 Brandy 7 Whisky 7 Aperitifs / Liqueurs 8 Low and No Alcohol 9 Soft Drinks / Mixers 10 + 11

#### ALLERGEN INFORMATION

If you suffer with any allergies that may affect your food and drink choices, please speak with a member of our team before you order.

Prices include VAT | Cuvées and vintages are subject to change

Searches estance of the search of the search

Low State IT a 2 was a

## BOTTLED BEER

Birra Moretti 4.6% ABV	£4.90
Heineken Silver 4% ABV	£5
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Gluten Free 5.1% ABV	£5
Sol 4.2% ABV	£5
Lucky Saint 0.5% ABV	£4.80
Adnams Ghost Ship 0.5% ABV	£5.80
Heineken Alcohol-free	£4.30
Guinness Zero (Can) Alcohol-free	£6.50

w.

### **CRAFT BEER**

Menabrea Blonde 4.8% ABV	£5.30
Jubel Grapefruit 4% ABV	£5.30
Hofmeister Helles 5% ABV	£5.30

# CIDER

Bulmers Original 4.5% ABV	£6
Orchard Pig Reveller 4.5% ABV	£6.50
Old Mout Strawberry & Apple 4% ABV	£6
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime 4% ABV	£6
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 4% ABV	£6
Old Mout Berries & Cherries Alcohol-free	£4.90

25ML
£4.30
£4.70
£5
£4.70
£4.70
£4.90
£4.50
£4.70
£4.90
£4.60
£4.70
£4.90

# WHY NOT TRY ONE OF OUR SPECIALITY GIN & TONICS?

Each contains two measures of your favourite gin, perfectly complemented with the best mixers and garnishes. Take a look at our Cocktail and Gin Menu for full details.

# FLAVOURED GIN 25ML

Bombay Bramble	£4.40
Warner's Elderflower	£5.20
Warner's Raspberry	£4.80
Slingsby Rhubarb	£4.80
Slingsby Gooseberry	£4.80
Malfy Arancia	£4.50
Malfy Rosa	£4.50
Didsbury Strawberry & Sicilian Lemon	£4.60
Whitley Neill Peach	£4.70
Whitley Neill Violet	£4.70
Whitley Neill Blood Orange	£4.90



VODKA	25ML
Ketel One	£4.10
Grey Goose	£5
Cariel Vanilla	£4.60
Absolut Raspberri	£4.80

### RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca

25ML
£4.30

25ML

Bacardi Anejo Cuatro	£4.40
Bacardi Coconut	£4.30
Kraken Black Spiced	£4.50
Dead Man's Fingers Passion Fruit	£4.50
Havana Club 7yr	£4.50
Appleton Signature	£4.40
Appleton 12yr	£6.30

# TEQUILA

20
20
70
70

BRANDY	25ML
Courvoisier VS	£4.50
Courvoisier VSOP	£5
Courvoisier XO	£9.60
WHISKY	25ML
Jack Daniel's	£4.30
Buffalo Trace	£4.60
Eagle Rare	£5.80
Monkey Shoulder	£4.60
Jameson	£4.60
Suntory Toki	£4.70
Laphroaig 10yr	£6.60
The Balvenie Double Wood 12yr	£6.40
Glenfiddich 12yr	£4.80
Glenfiddich 15yr	£6.60
Glenfiddich 18yr	£7.80



	APERITIFS / LIQUEURS	25ML
	Aperol	£4
	Disaronno Amaretto	£4.20
	Chambord	£4.20
	Blend Passion Fruit Liqueur	£4
	Tequila Rose Strawberry Liqueur	£3.90
	Southern Comfort	£4.20
	Cointreau	£4
	Archers	£4
	Melonade	£3.70
	Grand Marnier	£4.20
	Tia Maria	£4.30
	Kahlua	£4.30
	Luxardo Limencello	£3.90
	Luxardo Sambuca White	£3.90
	Luxardo Sambuca Black	£3.90
		50ML
	Baileys	£4.20
	Martini Extra Dry	£3.60
	Martini Rosso	£3.60
-	Pimm's No. 1	£3.60 £4.20
2	Plinin's No. 1	E4.20

ູ້

# LOW & NO ALCOHOL

WINE Torres Natureo Muscat, Spain 0.5% ABV Green apples, peaches and citrus, bright and refreshing finish – very sophisticated flavours	175ml / 250ml / Bottle £6.25 / £8.30 / £24
Torres Natureo Syrah, Spain 0.5% ABV Shows lovely, lively hedgerow fruit on a well balanced and juicy palate	£6.25 / £8.30 / £24
SPARKING WINE	125ML / BOTTLE
Sparkling Codorniu Ecologca Organic Zero, Spain A Fresh sweet tropical fruit, apple and citrus flavours	lcohol-free £5/£22
BEER & CIDER	
Lucky Saint 0.5% ABV	£4.80
Adnams Ghost Ship 0.5% ABV	£5.80
Heineken Alcohol-free	£4.30
Guinness Zero Alcohol-free	£6.50
Old Mout Berries & Cherries Alcohol-free	£4.90
GIN & TONIC	50ML
Lyre's London Dry Spirit Alcohol-free Peas, mint, Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic	£9.50
MOCKTAILS	
Virgin Mojito Alcohol-free Apple juice, lime, mint, sugar syrup	£5
Ginger Fresco Alcohol-free Mint, cucumber, sugar syrup, ginger ale	£5
Passion Fruit No-tini Alcohol-free Pineapple juice, vanilla syrup, passion fruit syrup, lemon, elderflowe	£5

# SOFT DRINKS / MIXERS

### **FEVER-TREE**

Indian Tonic Water	£3.50
Light Tonic Water	£3.50
Elderflower Tonic Water	£3.50
Mediterranean Tonic Water	£3.50
Cucumber Tonic Water	£3.50
Ginger Ale	£3.50
Ginger Beer	£3.50
Pink Grapefruit Soda	£3.50

### FRUITY

Big Tom Tomato	£3.80
Frobisher's Orange	£3.80
Frobisher's Apple	£3.80
Frobisher's Cranberry	£3.80
Frobisher's Pineapple	£3.80
Frobisher's Grapefruit	£3.80
Frobisher's Apple Mango Fusion	£4
Frobisher's Orange Passionfruit Fusion	£4
Kid's Cawston Press Apple & Mango	£2.80
Kid's Cawston Press Apple & Summer Berries	£2.80

and a

# SOFT DRINKS / MIXERS

### FIZZY

4 × 8 840

Belvoir Farm Raspberry Lemonade	£4
Belvoir Farm Sparkling Elderflower	£4
Franklin & Sons Valencian Orange & Grapefruit	£4.10
Franklin & Sons Traditional Dandelion & Burdock	£4.10
Coca-Cola Zero	£3.50
Diet Coca-Cola	£3.50
Coca-Cola	£3.50
Red Bull	£3.60

WATER	330ML	750ML
Still	£3.40	£4.90
Sparkling	£3.40	£4.90

6.00

37



#### coachinginngroup.co.uk